
B O O K M O B I L E
S C H E D U L E

= Week 1

= Week 2

= Week 3

September & October
2024

September 2024

October 2024

*Bookmobile off the road
+Last stop will be at 2:30 PM
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*Bookmobile off the road
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September 2*, 23 & October 14* September 3, 24 & October 15 September 4, 25 & October 16 September 5, 26 & October 17

September 16 & October 7*, 28 September 17 & October 8*, 29 September 18 & October 9*, 30
M O N D A Y T U E S D A Y W E D N E S D A Y T H U R S D A Y

September 19 & October 10*, 31

September 9, 30 & October 21 September 10 & October 1, 22 September 11 & October 2, 23 September 12 & October 3, 24+

M O N D A Y T U E S D A Y W E D N E S D A Y T H U R S D A Y

M O N D A Y T U E S D A Y W E D N E S D A Y T H U R S D A Y

 10:00
10:30
11:00

2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00

Essex Street Apartments
Harborlight Montessori
Kelleher Road Apartments
Wirling Drive
Nelson Avenue
Elnew Avenue
Berrywood Lane
Hathaway Avenue

9:30
10:30
11:00
11:30

2:00
3:00
3:30
4:00

Beverly Commons Apartments
Garden City Apartments
Beverly Council on Aging
Winthrop Avenue
Story Avenue
Northridge Road
Palmer Road
Bertram Street

10:00

10:30
11:00
12:00

2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00

Fairweather Apartments 
(245 Elliott Street)
Elliott Landing (Cummings Center)
Next Generation Children’s Center
Turtle Creek
Upton Place Apartments
Ashton Street
Woodland Avenue
Gage & Mill Streets (Holcroft Park)
Northwood Road

9:30
11:00

2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00

Colonial Gardens
Herrick House
Trask Street
Ellsworth Avenue
Lexington Drive
Beverly Children's Learning
Center

10:30
11:00
11:30
12:15

Turtle Woods
Evelyn Road
Centerville Woods
Waldorf School at Moraine
Farm

9:30
12:00

2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00

Putnam Street
Beverly Middle School
Cobbler’s Lane
Wentworth Drive
Arbella Drive
Driscoll Lane

9:30
10:00
10:30

1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00

Lawrence Street
Creation Station
Foster Drive
Sturtevant & McKay Streets
Pearson Street 
New Balch St. 
Sonning Road
Longmeadow Road
Middlebury Lane

   9:30
10:15
11:00

1:30
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00

Hannah School
Caterpillar Clubhouse
Next Generation Children’s
Center
Beverly Middle School
Desmond Rd. & Sunnyvale Ave.
Old Planters Road
Middlebury Lane
Walker Road

10:00
10:30

2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00

Futures Clinic
Beverly High School
YMCA
Shannon Lane & Fern Street
Emily Way & Standley Street
Cole Street & Thomas Road

11:00
1:30
3:00
3:30
4:00

Magical Beginnings
Apple Village
Garfield Avenue
Giles Avenue
Marion Avenue

9:30
10:00

10:30
11:30

2:30
3:30
4:00

McKeown Preschool
Beverly School for the 
Deaf
Echo Avenue
Montessori Kids Universe
Ancient Rubbly Way
Cogswell Avenue
Clark Avenue

9:30
11:00

2:00

3:00

3:30
4:00

Hannah Village
Chipman Road
Crestline Circle & Hugh Hill
Lane
Kimball Haskell Park (Boden
Street)
Pickett Street
Taft & Western Avenues


