## September 2024

Sun	Mon	Tues	Wed	Thurs	Fri	Sat
1	2*	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30					

## October 2024

Sun	Mon	Tues	Wed	Thurs	Fri	Sat
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7*	8*	9*	10*	11	12
13	14*	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24+	25	26
27	28	29	30	31		

= Week 1

= Week 2

= Week 3

\*Bookmobile off the road +Last stop will be at 2:30 PM

## CONTACT INFORMATION

Bookmobile Office: 978-921-6062, ext. 2115 Cell: 978-778-5886 Katie Marsh

kmarsh@noblenet.org www.beverlypubliclibrary.org Beverly, MA 01915 32 Essex Street







BEVERLY PUBLIC

September & October 2024

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY		
WEEK 1	9:30 Lawrence Street 10:00 Creation Station 10:30 Foster Drive 1:30 Sturtevant & McKay Streets 2:00 Pearson Street 2:30 New Balch St. 3:00 Sonning Road 3:30 Longmeadow Road 4:00 Middlebury Lane	September 17 & October 8*, 29  10:00 Essex Street Apartments 10:30 Harborlight Montessori 11:00 Kelleher Road Apartments 2:00 Wirling Drive 2:30 Nelson Avenue 3:00 Elnew Avenue 3:30 Berrywood Lane 4:00 Hathaway Avenue	9:30 Hannah School 10:15 Caterpillar Clubhouse 11:00 Next Generation Children's Center 1:30 Beverly Middle School 2:30 Desmond Rd. & Sunnyvale Ave. 3:00 Old Planters Road 3:30 Middlebury Lane 4:00 Walker Road	September 19 & October 10*, 31  10:00 Futures Clinic 10:30 Beverly High School 2:30 YMCA 3:00 Shannon Lane & Fern Street 3:30 Emily Way & Standley Street 4:00 Cole Street & Thomas Road		
	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY		
WEEK 2	September 2*, 23 & October 14*  11:00 Magical Beginnings 1:30 Apple Village 3:00 Garfield Avenue 3:30 Giles Avenue 4:00 Marion Avenue	9:30 Beverly Commons Apartments 10:30 Garden City Apartments 11:00 Beverly Council on Aging 11:30 Winthrop Avenue 2:00 Story Avenue 3:00 Northridge Road 3:30 Palmer Road 4:00 Bertram Street	September 4, 25 & October 16  10:00 Fairweather Apartments (245 Elliott Street)  10:30 Elliott Landing (Cummings Center)  11:00 Next Generation Children's Center  12:00 Turtle Creek 2:00 Upton Place Apartments 2:30 Ashton Street 3:00 Woodland Avenue 3:30 Gage & Mill Streets (Holcroft Park) 4:00 Northwood Road	9:30 Colonial Gardens 11:00 Herrick House 2:30 Trask Street 3:00 Ellsworth Avenue 3:30 Lexington Drive 4:00 Beverly Children's Learning Center		
	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY		
WEEK 3	9:30 McKeown Preschool 10:00 Beverly School for the Deaf 10:30 Echo Avenue 11:30 Montessori Kids Universe 2:30 Ancient Rubbly Way 3:30 Cogswell Avenue 4:00 Clark Avenue	9:30 Hannah Village 11:00 Chipman Road 2:00 Crestline Circle & Hugh Hill Lane 3:00 Kimball Haskell Park (Boden Street) 3:30 Pickett Street 4:00 Taft & Western Avenues	September 11 & October 2, 23  10:30 Turtle Woods 11:00 Evelyn Road 11:30 Centerville Woods 12:15 Waldorf School at Moraine Farm	9:30 Putnam Street 12:00 Beverly Middle School 2:30 Cobbler's Lane 3:00 Wentworth Drive 3:30 Arbella Drive 4:00 Driscoll Lane		
*Bookmobile off the road						